
班 組 競技
予選

順位

都道府

県
学校 No. 氏名 学年 時間 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒 休憩

チーム 12 愛媛

ゆか 1 宮城 仙台大明成 48 深井   拓海 3

チーム 13 三重

あん馬 1 宮城 仙台大明成 47 新倉   優翔 2

チーム 14 愛知

つり輪 1 愛媛 新田 387 山本   海 3

チーム 15 鹿児島

跳馬 1 福岡 九州国際大学付属 401 佐藤　洸輝 3

チーム 16 佐賀

平行棒 1 群馬 群馬県立高崎工業 108 一ノ瀬   倭 3

個人 17 京都 洛南 268 渡辺   進太郎 3

個人 18 長崎 鎮西学院 427 青木   勇歩 2

個人 19 茨城 勝田工業 81 阿部   檜生 3

個人 20 岐阜 済美 217 下田   典蔵 3

鉄棒 1 石川 小松大谷 187 大野木   拓 3

個人 13 神奈川 湘南工科大附属 141 平本   琉 2

個人 14 群馬 吉井 101 鈴木   渚生 3

個人 15 大阪 太成学院大学 278 北﨑　仁 3

個人 16 京都 洛南 267 山本   道明 2

8 チーム 7 岡山 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

9 チーム 8 福井 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

10 チーム 9 山形 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

11 チーム 10 兵庫 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

12 チーム 11 東京 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

個人 9 山形 山形市立商業 67 柴田   悠希 3

個人 10 福井 鯖江 197 野津　侑矢 3

個人 11 栃木 作新学院 97 片山   空秋 1

個人 12 神奈川 慶應義塾 147 小田切   伊織 3

個人 5 徳島 県立小松島 367 木下   桜 3

個人 6 東京 駒澤大学 138 板橋   永久 3

個人 7 群馬 群馬県立高崎工業 107 井草   青空 2

個人 8 栃木 作新学院 98 馬場   崇士 1

15 チーム 1 千葉 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

16 チーム 2 大阪 7 1 2 3 4 5 6

17 チーム 3 栃木 6 7 1 2 3 4 5

18 チーム 4 宮城 5 6 7 1 2 3 4

19 チーム 5 京都 4 5 6 7 1 2 3

20 チーム 6 埼玉 3 4 5 6 7 1 2

個人 1 埼玉 県立ふじみ野 117 中濱　太一 3

個人 2 千葉 市立習志野 128 荻野   英之助 3

個人 3 大阪 清風 277 石橋 祐輔 3

個人 4 東京 駒澤大学 137 前田   憲伸 3
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班 組 競技
予選

順位
Bib 選手名 学年 都道府県 第1種目 第2種目 第3種目 第4種目 第5種目 第6種目

鉄棒 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒

個人 17 268 渡辺   進太郎 3 京都 4 3 2 1 4 3

個人 18 427 青木   勇歩 2 長崎 3 2 1 4 3 2

個人 19 81 阿部   檜生 3 茨城 2 1 4 3 2 1

個人 20 217 下田   典蔵 3 岐阜 1 4 3 2 1 4

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒

個人 13 141 平本   琉 2 神奈川 4 3 2 1 4 3

個人 14 101 鈴木   渚生 3 群馬 3 2 1 4 3 2

個人 15 278 北﨑　仁 3 大阪 2 1 4 3 2 1

個人 16 267 山本   道明 2 京都 1 4 3 2 1 4

鉄棒 ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒

個人 9 67 柴田   悠希 3 山形 4 3 2 1 4 3

個人 10 197 野津　侑矢 3 福井 3 2 1 4 3 2

個人 11 97 片山   空秋 1 栃木 2 1 4 3 2 1

個人 12 147 小田切   伊織 3 神奈川 1 4 3 2 1 4

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒

個人 5 367 木下   桜 3 徳島 4 3 2 1 4 3

個人 6 138 板橋   永久 3 東京 3 2 1 4 3 2

個人 7 107 井草   青空 2 群馬 2 1 4 3 2 1

個人 8 98 馬場   崇士 1 栃木 1 4 3 2 1 4

ゆか あん馬 つり輪 跳馬 平行棒 鉄棒

個人 1 117 中濱　太一 3 埼玉 4 3 2 1 4 3

個人 2 128 荻野   英之助 3 千葉 3 2 1 4 3 2

個人 3 277 石橋 祐輔 3 大阪 2 1 4 3 2 1

個人 4 137 前田   憲伸 3 東京 1 4 3 2 1 4
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学校


